
Amount 
claimed

Total amount of claim 
admitted

1
Schott kaisha Pvt. 
Ltd.

       1,70,48,022                         1,68,26,544 

       1,70,48,022                         1,68,26,544 

(Amount in ₹)

Total

Annexure-7
Voting Share of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial 

creditors and operational creditor)

Sl. No
.

Name of 
stakeholde r


